Doc# 2322715015 Fee \$88.00

RHSP FEE:\$18.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT KAREN A. YARBROUGH **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** COOK COUNTY CLERK A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) DATE: 08/15/2023 10:57 AM PG: 1 OF 3 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) <sup>I</sup>Reed Smith LLP 599 Lexington Avenue New York, New York 10022 Print Reset SEE BELOW FOR SECURED PARTY CONTACT INFORMATION THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT F. E. UMBER 1b / This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record]
(or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS, Filer; attach Amendment Addendum File No. 2131357013 File Date: 11/09/2021 (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financin, Satement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Part(y)(ies) authorizing this Termination Statement ASSIGNMENT: Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7h and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9; check ASS GN Counteral box in Item 8 and describe the affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identifud a love with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Check ne it ese three boxes to: Check one of these two boxes: CHANCs name and/or address: Complete item 6a o 6b; and from 7a or 7b and item 7c ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and item 7c DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provider only one name (6a or 6b) 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SYM Palos Park IL Healthcare LLC OR 6b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (ra or 7b) (usrae-1, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) 7a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY COLLATERAL CHANGE: 8. Check only one box: ADD collateral **DELETE** collateral ✓ RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN\* collaterat Indicate collateral \*Check ASSIGN COLLATERAL only if the assignee's power to amend the record is limited to certain collateral and describe the collaterat in Section 8 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor

FIRST PERSONAL NÄME

ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

SUFFIX

9a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME

9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

X-CALIBER FUNDING LLC

くく行み103372い

2322715015 Page: 2 of 3

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	RODENDOM		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendra	ent form		
File No. 2131357013 File Date: 11/09/2021			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amer  12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	idment form		
X-CALIBER FUNDING LLC			
A ONE BERT OND ITO EEG			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	<del></del>		
FIRST PERSONAL NA'. 5			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITI, L(S'	SUFFIX	Print	set
70_		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFIC	20 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing chair ant (Name of a current Debtor of re-	cord required for indexing pur		
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; for not omit, modify, or abbreviate an			, rond day
13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
Or			
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIF	ST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX): ITEI 18 (Collate	ral) OR OTHE	ER INFORMATION (Please Describe)	L
_ 0/	<u> </u>		
au			
4			
·			
	4/)		
,			
Clarks Ore			
· <del>//</del> /			
',0			
		10-	
		•	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	47.5		
	17. Description		
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral in item 17 is filed as a fix  16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 17	See Sch	hedule I attached.	
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):			
		•	
18. MISCELLANEOUS:	- <del></del>	***************************************	

2322715015 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### SCHEDULE 1

#### LEGAL DESCRIPTION

#### PARCEL 1:

THAT PART OF LOT 3 IN HOLY FAMILY VILLA SUBDIVISION LYING EAST OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED LINE: COMMENCING AT THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF LOT 3; THENCE NORTH 88 DEGREES 14 MINUTES 00 SECONDS EAST 561.52 FEET ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOT 3 TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING OF THE LINE HEREIN DESCRIBED; THENCE NORTH 00 DEGREES 23 MINUTES 06 SECONDS F. ST TO A POINT ON THE SOUTH LINE OF LOT 4 IN HOLY FAMILY VILLA SUBDIVISION AFORESAID, SAID POINT BEING 134.50 EAST OF THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF SAID LOT 4; (EXCEPT THE FOLLOW LESCRIBED TRACT: BEGINNING AT A NORTHEAST CORNER OF LOT 3 ALSO THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF LOT 6 IN HOLY FAMILY VILLA SUBDIVISION AFORESAID; THENCE SOUTH 01 DEGREES, 44 MINUTES, 10 SECONDS EAST ALONG THE EAST LINE OF LOT 3 AFORESAID ALSO BEING THE EAST LINE OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 25-37-11 A DISTANCE OF 105.00 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 88 DEGREES, 14 MINUTES, 00 SECONDS WEST 151.00 FEET; THENCE NORTH 01 DEGREES, 44 MINUTES, 10 SECONDS WEST 105.00 FEET TO A POINT ON A NORTH LINE OF SAID LOT 3 ALSO BEING THE SOUTH LINE CF LOT 6 AFORESAID; THENCE NORTH 88 DEGREES, 14 MINUTES, 00 SECONDS EAST ALONG THE LAST LESCRIBED LINE 151.00 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, AND COND.

CCEPT THAT LAIL.

ARCH 20, 2008 AS DOCU...

ORTHWEST QUARTER AND THE NOIL.

ANGE II EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERLE...

LLINOIS.

Property Address: 12220 South Will Cook Road, Palos Park, Illinois 60464

PIN# 22-25-202-007-0000 EXCEPT THAT LAND DEDICATED FOR WILL-COOK ROAD BY THE PLAT OF DEDICATION RECORDED MARCH 20, 2008 AS DOCUMENT NO. (30/3022020), ALL IN PART OF THE EAST HALF OF THE NORTHWEST QUARTER AND THE NORTHF, ST QUARTER OF SECTION 25, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 11 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERICIAN IN VILLAGE OF PALOS PARK, COOK COUNTY,